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RESULT

306 - 400M WANITA - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 52.56 RABIA ABDUL SALAM MALAYSIA 1993 MANILLA, PHILLIPINES
GAME RECORD m 54.47 SITI NUR AFIQAH ABDUL RAZAK TERENGGANU 2014 PERLIS
Heat 1 Start Time: 10:10 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 10:18 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 10:23 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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Summary

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Heat

Bib
D534
M546
T707
D538
P566
B689
A599
J516
5639
T711
Q660
R619
N552
A602
Q651
B681
R616
W728
M544

]508

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

400M WANITA

Name

2/3

Team
KEL
MLK
TRG
KEL
PEN
SGR
PRK
JHR
SBH
TRG
SWK
PER
NSE
PRK
SWK
SGR
PER
WPE
MLK

JHR

Result

58.53

58.66

58.91

59.13

59.38

59.44

59.45

59.54

59.76

60.53

61.00

61.84

62.20

62.21

62.49

63.61

63.64

64.11

65.65

DQ

Remark
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